NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Michigan vs Clemson Team: Michigan
Date: 3/06/2026 Location: Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml Attendance:
#|Name Sv1 J1| SV2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 Peyton Davis 9.95 9.75 9.95 9.80 9.775]| |1
v 2 |Reyna Guggino 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
T 3 |Kayli Boozer 9.95| 9.80| 9.95| 9.80 9.800
4 |Ava Jordan 995| 9.75| 995| 975 9.750( | 2
5 |Sophia Diaz 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.85 9.825
6 |Jahzara Ranger 10.00f 9.80| 10.00f 9.85 9.825
VT Score:  49.075 Running Score:  49.075
#|Name Sv1 J1| SV2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Ava Jordan 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825] |1
U 2 |Lily Clapper 10.00| 9.90( 10.00| 9.90 9.900
B 3 [Sophia Diaz 10.00| 9.80( 10.00| 9.80 9.800
4 Myli Lew 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775| |2
5 Carly Bauman 10.00 9.95( 10.00 9.95 9.950
6 |Audrey Sanger 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
UB Score:  49.300 Running Score:  98.375
#|Name Sv1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Peyton Davis 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.75 9.750] | 1
B 2 |Quincy Walters 10.00| 9.90( 10.00| 9.90 9.900
B 3 [Carly Bauman 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
4 |Ava Jordan 10.00f 9.85| 10.00|] 9.90 9.875| |2
5 |Jahzara Ranger 10.00| 9.95| 10.00f 9.95 9.950
6 |Kayli Boozer 10.00| 9.90( 10.00| 9.90 9.900
BB Score:  49.450 Running Score: 147.825
# |Name Ssv1 J1| SvV2 J2|UTL|ND| Score||# Judge Rating
1 |Peyton Davis 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875]| |1
F 2 |Audrey Sanger 10.00{ 9.65| 10.00| 9.65 9.650
X 3 |Sophia Diaz 10.00| 9.90( 10.00| 9.95 9.925
4 |Carly Bauman 10.00{ 9.95| 10.00f 9.95 9.950| |2
5]Quincy Walters 10.00| 9.90( 10.00| 9.90 9.900
6 |Jahzara Ranger 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 0.1 9.750
FX Score:  49.400 Running Score: 197.225
Final Score: 197.225
#
VT
A|UB
A | BB
FX
AA
Coach: JYellow Card

Maile'ana Kanewa-Hermelyn (Michigan)
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NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Michigan vs Clemson Team: Clemson
Date: 3/06/2026 Location: Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml Attendance:
#|Name Sv1 J1| SV2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Brie Clark 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.80 9.750]| | 1
v 2 [Madison Minner 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
T 3 |Maggie Holman 10.00f 9.70| 10.00f 9.85 9.775
4 |Ella Cesario 995| 9.85| 995| 9.80 9.825( (2
5|Tara Walsh 10.00| 9.80( 10.00| 9.90 9.850
6 |Paige Anastasi 9.95| 9.75| 9.95| 9.80 9.775
VT Score:  49.075 Running Score:  98.375
#|Name Sv1 J1| SV2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Lilly Lippeatt 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875]| |1
U 2 |Hannah Clark 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
B 3 |Emma Malewski 10.00| 9.80( 10.00| 9.80 9.800
4 |Ella Cesario 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875]| |2
5 Trinity Brown 10.00 9.95( 10.00 9.90 9.925
6 |Eve Jackson 9.90| 935 9.90| 9.20 9.275
UB Score:  49.300 Running Score:  49.300
#|Name Sv1 J1| SvV2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Lilly Lippeatt 10.00{ 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825( |1
B 2 |Brie Clark 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.85 9.875
B 3 [Emma Malewski 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.75 9.800
4 |Ella Cesario 10.00f 9.60| 10.00f 9.50 9.550( |2
5 [Quinn Kuhl 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
6 |Tara Walsh 10.00| 9.90( 10.00| 9.80 9.850
BB Score:  49.175 Running Score: 196.975
# |Name Ssv1 J1| SvV2 J2|UTL|ND| Score||# Judge Rating
1 Maggie Holman 10.00 9.85| 10.00 9.85 9.850( | 1
F 2 |Madison Minner 10.00 9.90| 10.00 9.80 9.850
X 3 |Lilly Lippeatt 10.00| 9.90( 10.00| 9.90 9.900
4 |Tara Walsh 10.00| 9.90| 10.00f 9.90 9.900] |2
5 |Ella Cesario 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 0.1 9.725
6 |Brie Clark 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.95 9.925
FX Score:  49.425 Running Score: 147.800
Final Score: 196.975
# E. Cesario
VT 9.825
A|UB 9.875
A | BB 9.550
FX 9.725
AA 38.975
Coach: UJYellow Card

Liz Crandall-Howell / Justin Howell (Clemson)
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Session: Michigan vs Clemson
Date: 3/06/2026

Location:  Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml

Rank Team
1 Michigan

2 Clemson

Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

VT UB

49.075  49.300
49.075  49.300

© 2026 Virtius » Fri 3/06/2026 @ 08:55:48 pm EST » Page 3 of 9

49.450
49.175

FX

49.400
49.425

Total

197.225
196.975

Out

0.250



Session: Michigan vs Clemson
Date: 3/06/2026

Location:  Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml

Michigan

Carly Bauman
Kayli Boozer
Lily Clapper
Peyton Davis
Sophia Diaz
Gabrielle Gauger
Reyna Guggino
Anelise Johnson
Ava Jordan

Myli Lew
Jahzara Ranger
Audrey Sanger
Quincy Walters
Rank #1

Clemson

Paige Anastasi
Molly Arnold
Takoda Berry
Trinity Brown
Ella Cesario
Sierra Church
Brie Clark
Hannah Clark
Maggie Holman
Eve Jackson
Quinn Kuhl

Lilly Lippeatt
Emma Malewski
Madison Minner
Tara Walsh
Rank #2

Virtius Score Sheet

VT

9.800

9.775
9.825

9.850
9.750
ex 9.675

9.825
£x 9.650

49.075

VT

9.775

£x 9.775

9.825

9.750

9.775
£x 9.750

9.850
9.850
49.075

© 2026 Virtius » Fri 3/06/2026 @ 08:55:48 pm EST » Page 4 of 9

TEAM BREAKDOWN

UB
9.950

9.900

9.800

ex 9.800

9.825
9.775
ex 9.050
9.825

49.300

UB

ex 9.750

9.925

9.875

9.825

9.275

£x 9.825

9.875
9.800

49.300

9.825
9.900

9.750

£x 8450
9.875
£x 9.275
9.950

9.900
49.450

9.550
£x 9.825

9.875
£x 9.350

9.825
9.825
9.800

9.850
49.175

FX
9.950

9.875

9.925

ex 9.700

9.750
9.650
9.900
49.400

FX

£x 9.850

9.725

9.925

9.850
£x 9.650

9.900

9.850
9.900
49.425

AA

197.225

AA

38.975

196.975



Session: Michigan vs Clemson

Date:

3/06/2026

Location:  Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml

Rank
1T
1T
1T
47
47
47
7
8T
8T
8T

1T
"7

Name

Reyna Guggino
Madison Minner
Tara Walsh
Sophia Diaz
Jahzara Ranger
Ella Cesario
Kayli Boozer
Peyton Davis
Maggie Holman
Paige Anastasi
Ava Jordan

Brie Clark

Virtius Score Sheet
VAULT RESULTS

Team

Michigan
Clemson
Clemson
Michigan
Michigan
Clemson
Michigan
Michigan
Clemson
Clemson
Michigan

Clemson
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Score

9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750



Session: Michigan vs Clemson

Date:

3/06/2026

Location:  Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml

Rank
1
2
3
47
47
6T
6T
6T
9T
oT

11
12

Name

Carly Bauman
Trinity Brown
Lily Clapper
Lilly Lippeatt
Ella Cesario
Ava Jordan
Audrey Sanger
Hannah Clark
Sophia Diaz
Emma Malewski
Myli Lew

Eve Jackson

Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Team

Michigan
Clemson
Michigan
Clemson
Clemson
Michigan
Michigan
Clemson
Michigan
Clemson
Michigan

Clemson
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Score

9.950
9.925
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.275

Out

0.025
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.150
0.175
0.675



Session: Michigan vs Clemson

Date:

3/06/2026

Location:  Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml

Rank
1
2T
2T
47
47
6
7T
7T
7T

10
11
12

Name

Jahzara Ranger
Quincy Walters
Kayli Boozer
Ava Jordan
Brie Clark

Tara Walsh
Carly Bauman
Lilly Lippeatt
Quinn Kuhl
Emma Malewski
Peyton Davis

Ella Cesario

Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Team

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Clemson
Clemson
Michigan
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Michigan

Clemson
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Score

9.950
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.750
9.550

Out

0.050
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.200
0.400



Session: Michigan vs Clemson

Date:

3/06/2026

Location:  Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml

Rank
1
2T
2T
47
47
47
7
8T
8T

10
11
12

Name

Carly Bauman
Sophia Diaz
Brie Clark
Quincy Walters
Lilly Lippeatt
Tara Walsh
Peyton Davis
Maggie Holman
Madison Minner
Jahzara Ranger
Ella Cesario

Audrey Sanger

Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Team

Michigan
Michigan
Clemson
Michigan
Clemson
Clemson
Michigan
Clemson
Clemson
Michigan
Clemson

Michigan
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Score

9.950
9.925
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.750
9.725
9.650

Out

0.025
0.025
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.075
0.100
0.100
0.200
0.225
0.300



Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Michigan vs Clemson
Date: 3/06/2026

Location:  Crisler Center, Ann Arbor, Ml

Rank Name Team VT UB BB
1 Ella Cesario Clemson 9.825 9.875 9.550
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FX
9.725

Total
38.975

Out



